U31 SERIES UR HIH PURI REUOR
U31 Series dual-stage regulators are hand adjustable, pressure reducing regulators for applications ranging from non-
corrosive, corrosive, and toxic gases. Our metal-to-metal diaphragm to body seal is designed to minimize leakage and
to provide excellent accuracy and longevity.
Genstar Technologies Company., Inc. 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710 T. 909.606.2726 F.909.606.6485 www.genstec.com
U31 SERIES UR HIH PURI REUOR
U31SLBK-DHP-91-91
U31SLAK-DHW-92-92

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Flow Data Regulator Port Confgurations
Ordering Information
EX: U31 S B K - D I P - 91 - 91 - P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
auge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Options
U31 SL: 316L
SLV:316L VAR
A
B
G
J
M
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
91, 92, 95, 96
41, 42
......
None: Ra 15 μin
P: Panel Mounting
H: HC22 Nozzle and
stem
Connection ype
Dimension in.(mm)
A B
91 1/4” swivel female FSR
2.25” (57.2)
3.7” (94)
92 1/4” swivel male FSR 3.7” (94)
95 1/2” swivel female FSR 4.7” (119.4)
96 1/2” swivel male FSR 4.7” (119.4)
41 1/4” weld stub 2.96” (75.2)
42 3/8” weld stub 2.96” (75.2)
HPP HPP
P
B